
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

Warning 

Bell 

School 

Begins 

7:55 

 

8:00 

7:55 

 

8:00 

7:55 

 

8:00 

7:55 

 

8:00 

7:55 

 

8:00 

7:55 

 

8:00 

Morning 

Recess 
9:30-9:45 9:15-9:30 9:25-9:40 9:40-10:00 10:00-10:20 

 

10:00-10:20 

 

Lunch 

 

All eat 

first 

10:55-11:35 

 

 
 

10:55-11:35 

 

 
 

11:35-12:15 

 

 

 
 
 

11:35-12:15 
 
 
 
 

12:15-12:55 

    

 
 

12:15-12:55 

 

 
 

Afternoon 

Recess 
1:20-1:35 1:20-1:35 1:35-1:50    

School 

Dismissal 
2:30 2:30 2:30 2:30 2:30 2:30 

Lake Canyon Elementary 

Bell Schedule for 2024-2025 

       Kinder-6th Grade Wednesday Afternoon Dismissal is 1:00 p.m. 
 

 
Full Day Kindergarten: 

7:55 Bell Rings 

8:00 School Starts 

10:00-10:20 AM Recess 

11:45-12:25 Lunch 

1:35-1:50 PM Recess 
 

 

 

 

 

  


