Lake Canyon Elementary Bell Schedule for 2024-2025





	1 st Grade	2 nd Grade	3 rd Grade	4 th Grade	5 th Grade	6 th Grade
Warning Bell	7:55	7:55	7:55	7:55	7:55	7:55
School Begins	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00	8:00
Morning Recess	9:30-9:45	9:15-9:30	9:25-9:40	9:40-10:00	10:00-10:20	10:00-10:20
Lunch	10:55-11:35	10:55-11:35	11:35-12:15	11:35-12:15	12:15-12:55	12:15-12:55
All eat first						
Afternoon Recess	1:20-1:35	1:20-1:35	1:35-1:50			
School Dismissal	2:30	2:30	2:30	2:30	2:30	2:30

Kinder-6th Grade Wednesday Afternoon Dismissal is 1:00 p.m.

Full Day Kindergarten: 7:55 Bell Rings 8:00 School Starts 10:00-10:20 AM Recess 11:45-12:25 Lunch 1:35-1:50 PM Recess